
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No. 

02 
22 
92 
66 
03 
00 
851 
174 
38 
85 
718 

Name 

Pierce Marshall / Eric Foss 
Tobias Lutke 
Colin Dougherty 
Gary Stanberry 
Kevin Clayton 
Eric Lux 
Keith Holdbrooks 
Thomas Bigony / Katherine Legge 
Richard Manus / Casey Carden 
Michael Potapow 
Khalid Eidoo 

Group 

Classic 6 
Classic 6 
Classic 6 
Classic 6 
Classic 6 
Classic 6 
Classic 6 
Classic 6 
Classic 6 
Classic 6 
Classic 6 

Class 

C-1 
C-3 
C-9 
C-9 
C-6 
C-6 
C-8 
C-8 
C-8 
C-9 
C-8 

Laps 

4 
11 
12 
10 
12 
2 

11 
10 
7 
2 
7 

Best Tm 

1:52.600 
1:57.009 
2:00.101 
2:01.460 
2:09.931 
2:15.074 
2:19.552 
2:20.939 
2:23.006 
2:31.753 
2:35.598 

Car Info 

2017 Cadillac Dallara/DPi 5473 
2016 Ligier JS P3 5000 
2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600 
2001 Porsche 996.1 Cup 3600 
2019 Mercedes-Benz AMG/GTR 4000 
2011 Mercedes-Benz SLS 6300 
2020 Porsche 718 GT4/CS 3800 
2019 Porsche 718 GT4/MR 3800 
2019 Porsche 718 GT4/MR 0 
2012 Porsche 997.2 GT3 Cup 3797 
2024 Porsche 718 GT4 RS/CS 4000 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 
Calabogie ON 
Keswick VA 
Richmond Hill GA 
Knoxville TN 
Buffalo NY 
Knoxville TN 
Weston MA 
Statham GA 
Gainesville FL 
Oakville ON 

Sorted on best lap time
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Classic 6 Hour at Watkins The Glen 

Classic 6 Hour Group C 

Classic Group C Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:58:25 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

6/7/2024 10:30 


